37.Telenor Copenhagen Marathon

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

22.05.2016

Platz
417
531
663
1036
1973
2081
2339
2558
3213
4064
4803
5936

Name

ORwald, Karl
Bestler, Hubert
Graf, Andreas
Niederhuber, Hans
Zinke, Anneliese
Satzenhofer, Bernhard
Christ, Wendelin
Kienle, Carina
Joas, Anita

Beck, Martin

Wist, Karl-Heinz
Topfer, Ute

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Noérdlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Noérdlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Nordlingen
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JG

1959
1970
1969
1957
1959
1959
1968
1987
1968
1974
1958
1956

AK

M 55
M 45
M 45
M 55
W55
M 55
M 45
WHK
W 45
M40

M 55
W60

AKPL

70
85
26

62
323
99
46
577
251
11

Zeit

03:16:00
03:20:27
03:24:28
03:31:55
03:47:28
03:48:57
03:52:22
03:54:50
04:00:56
04:11:40
04:40:29
04:35:41



